
Elezioni Comunali

Comune di: PINEROLO

Composizione Consiglio Comunale 
Sindaco: BUTTIERO EUGENIO

Voti Seggi
1653UDC-CASINI

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.
181 834CIRRI TULLIO

Voti Seggi
1569IDV

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.
61 630GAIDO MARCO

Voti Seggi
103901PD

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.
487
303
207
184
182
142
140
135
119
118

4388
4204
4108
4085
4083
4043
4041
4036
4020
4019

BARBERO LUCA
ROSSETTO LUIGI
BONI AGNESE IN CHIAPPORI
MAGNANO FRANCO MICHELE
MASCIOTTA ANGELO
PIVARO PAOLO
BORDIGNON CORRADO
CHIABRANDO RICCARDO
BORLIZZI GIACOMO
NEGRO PIERANGELO DETTO GINGER

Voti Seggi
21067MODERATI

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.
225
147

1292
1214

BERTI GIUSEPPINO
PISANIELLO ANGELO

Voti Seggi
1CAMUSSO FRANCESCO (Cand.Sind.)

Voti Seggi
1COVATO PAOLO (Cand.Sind.)

Voti Seggi
11210COVATO

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.
118 1328CANAL GIORGIO

Voti Seggi
1SALVAI LUCA (Cand.Sind.)

Voti Seggi
1CLEMENT GIAN PIERO (Cand.Sind.)

N.b. i dati indicati sono ufficiosi
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Voti Seggi
1BESSONE PIERA (Cand.Sind.)

Voti Seggi
1CHIABRANDO ANDREA,Cand.Sind.

Voti Seggi
21971CHIABRANDO

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.
192
152

2163
2123

BRUERA MARCELLO
CROSETTI CLAUDIO

Voti Seggi
11804PDL

.Consiglieri Cifra Ind.Pref.
143 1947PUCA MASSIMILIANO

N.b. i dati indicati sono ufficiosi
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